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Anlage
Schlo3see-Allee 44, 88682 Salem
T 07553/9185337 info@tc-salem.de

Sportwart/in
Knéple, Josef
T 0170/5801644 josef.knaeple@nc-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hummelbdihler, Julia
T 00491719238298 julia.bregenzer@web.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1
MF: Martina Gutensohn
m 004915758462318; martina.gutensohn2525@gmail.com
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© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

R N o =
No gbhwWwWNBRO

18

Allgaier, Annette
Metzler, Angelika
Birken-Vogler, Sabine
Knobelspies, Ingrid
Like, Maren
Gutensohn, Martina
Hiestand, Karin
Schiessel-Jens, Yasmin
Kuhn, Brigitte
Gommeringer, Christiane
Nestle, Ina

Beuter, Angela
Burgbacher, Meike
Béchle, Ingeborg
Grotzinger, Sabine
Viellieber, Marie
Matscher, Iris

Vogt, Susan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26700952
26300995
26550088
25401308
27084887
26001173
26200966
25601255
25400104
25201384
26801008
27050901
27050903
24801238
26551712
25050881
26553398
24701168

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,6
LK15,8
LK16,2
LK18,1
LK18,6
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK19,9
LK20,3
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
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